
Rangliste

Rang Name Vorname Jg Bezirk Verein P 1 P 2 P 3 Total P 1 P 2 P 3 Total Gesamt

1. Goldmedaille und Aargauermeister

Köchli Thomas 81 Aarau 1 SG Aarau 96 100 96 292 93 95 95 283 575

2. Silbermedaille

Willi Roland 65 Baden 1 97 99 95 291 94 96 94 284 575

3. Boncemedaille

Mathis Jost 46 V Bremgarten 1 FSG Rudolfstetten 96 97 96 289 93 96 91 280 569

4. Häfliger Pius 67 Muri 1 SSV Abtwil/Oberrüti 98 100 98 296 94 87 90 271 567

5. Haltiner Peter 61 Aarau 1 SB Buchs 98 98 96 292 91 93 90 274 566

6. Scherer Markus 71 Zurzach 1 SG Tegerfelden 95 94 96 285 93 94 93 280 565

7. Stauber Beat 68 Kulm 1 SG Zetzwil 99 97 94 290 90 88 96 274 564

8. Sollberger Rudolf 49 Zofingen 1 98 93 96 287 94 89 93 276 563

9. Wyser Marlis 69 Lenzburg 1 SG Seon 95 97 98 290 93 88 92 273 563

10. Denzler Rolf 64 Lenzburg 1 SG Hunzenschwil 96 100 98 294 90 90 89 269 563

11. Hunziker Peter 55 Aarau E SG Seon 93 98 93 284 95 93 90 278 562

12. Huwiler Willi 53 Zofingen 1 94 95 99 288 90 94 89 273 561

13. Linder Willy 59 Zurzach 1 SG Leuggern 97 94 97 288 88 92 89 269 557

14. Sollberger Heinz 51 Zofingen 1 99 98 92 289 90 91 87 268 557

15. Leuenberger Ernst 50 Baden 1 92 97 100 289 88 95 84 267 556

16. Cafaro Jeannine 83 Laufenburg 1 FSV Frick 97 99 99 295 91 87 83 261 556

17. Rätzer Urs 47 V Lenzburg 2 FS Dintikon 86 94 96 276 93 89 94 276 552

18. Lüscher Reto 65 Lenzburg 2 SG Seon 96 97 96 289 88 89 86 263 552

19. Leder Stefan 69 Lenzburg E SG Ammerswil 96 96 97 289 90 91 82 263 552

20. Schweizer Hanspeter 47 V Zofingen 2 91 95 97 283 89 88 91 268 551

21. Marti Anton 40 V Zofingen 3 98 95 95 288 85 90 88 263 551

22. Christoffel Andreas 52 Bremgarten 1 95 96 95 286 90 87 88 265 551

23. Bürgler Hans 59 Baden 1 95 97 98 290 89 87 85 261 551

24. Häsler Peter 57 Rheinfelden 1 SG Stein 88 94 95 277 90 92 91 273 550

25. Hasler Erich 69 Rheinfelden 1 SB Wallbach 90 95 98 283 89 87 90 266 549

26. Städelin Stefan 79 Muri 1 SV Merenschwand 96 91 95 282 90 87 90 267 549

27. Suter Walter 45 V Zurzach 1 SG Lengnau 96 97 99 292 83 87 86 256 548

28. Costan Romeo 53 Aarau 1 SB Buchs 94 92 95 281 87 88 91 266 547

29. Widmer Beat 56 Lenzburg 2 SG Hunzenschwil 98 96 92 286 88 85 88 261 547

30. Linder David 82 Zurzach 2 SG Leuggern 96 98 98 292 83 82 88 253 545

31. Sandmeier Rudolf 33 SV Kulm 2 FS Seengen 94 93 92 279 86 89 90 265 544

32. Baumann Kurt 63 Lenzburg E SG Schafisheim 94 97 95 286 84 87 87 258 544

33. Gisi Patrick 81 Bremgarten 1 96 98 95 289 84 84 87 255 544

34. Handschin Ernst 54 Zofingen 2 93 95 90 278 88 93 85 266 544

35. Fischer Ruedi 36 SV Bremgarten 3 94 96 95 285 83 88 86 257 542

36. Hotz Josef 46 V Muri 1 SG Boswil 94 95 94 283 89 89 81 259 542

37. Baumgartner Andreas 52 Kulm 1 SG Menziken 85 94 98 277 86 88 89 263 540

38. Müller Severin 77 Lenzburg 1 SG Ammerswil 83 95 93 271 93 87 89 269 540

39. Saxer Marianne 53 Zofingen 2 91 94 95 280 85 85 88 258 538

40. Schumacher Walter 76 Brugg 88 92 95 275 86 90 86 262 537

41. Meier Stive 89 J Bremgarten 2 94 92 96 282 85 81 88 254 536
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42. Brunner Heinz 33 SV Zofingen 3 90 97 95 282 85 86 83 254 536

43. Schwenk Hans Peter 58 Zurzach 2 SG Lengnau 91 94 93 278 83 88 86 257 535

44. Meier Monika 67 Baden 2 94 96 95 285 88 83 79 250 535

45. Gutknecht Willy 65 Rheinfelden 1 SG Stein 91 90 94 275 88 81 90 259 534

46. Gloor Daniel 62 Aarau 2 SB Buchs 95 93 95 283 86 85 80 251 534

47. Iten Marcel 64 Brugg 94 95 89 278 82 81 91 254 532

48. Dolder Fritz 57 Zofingen 4 95 94 90 279 86 85 82 253 532

49. Brand Rudolf 60 Laufenburg 2 FSV Frick 93 93 91 277 83 90 81 254 531

50. Fasler Peter 47 Aarau 2 SG Erlinsbach 96 92 96 284 83 84 80 247 531

51. Rufi Alfred 39 V Aarau 2 SG Rohr 89 90 90 269 89 89 83 261 530

52. Sandmeier Roland 56 Kulm 1 FS Seengen 89 93 95 277 85 87 81 253 530

53. Hitz Jürg 60 Baden 2 94 92 89 275 86 84 84 254 529

54. Bürgler Dominik 92 J Baden 2 98 96 94 288 87 76 78 241 529

55. Erdin Werner 43 V Laufenburg 2 SV Gansingen 91 95 90 276 87 86 78 251 527

56. Lüscher Marco 91 J Kulm 2 Leutwil 96 95 95 286 80 84 77 241 527

57. Masanti Trudi 56 Zurzach SV Leibstadt 92 91 92 275 82 80 89 251 526

58. Seglias Beatrice 65 Bremgarten 2 94 94 92 280 81 78 84 243 523

59. Müller Walter 55 Laufenburg 1 FSV Frick 95 97 90 282 76 83 82 241 523

60. Amsler Ueli 46 V Laufenburg 1 FSV Frick 89 95 95 279 87 73 81 241 520

61. Ackermann Ronnj 75 Rheinfelden 2 FSG Wegenst. 90 87 90 267 81 87 84 252 519

62. Masanti Rico 52 Zurzach SV Leibstadt 95 92 85 272 85 81 80 246 518

63. Schumacher Marcel - Rheinfelden 2 FSG Wegenst. 92 89 92 273 91 78 76 245 518

64. Stutz Reto 66 Bremgarten 2 94 96 95 285 86 82 65 233 518

65. Fawer Hans 42 V Bremgarten 3 96 93 94 283 68 86 80 234 517

66. Sewer Fritz 50 Bremgarten 3 92 92 93 277 87 80 73 240 517

67. Welk Erhard 57 Laufenburg SG Oeschgen 94 90 91 275 78 82 81 241 516

68. Spuhler Viktor 40 V Zurzach 2 SB  Kleindöttingen 94 95 91 280 77 81 78 236 516

69. Ruf Werner 46 V Zofingen 4 95 91 93 279 76 89 69 234 513

70. Güntert Konrad 46 V Rheinfelden 2 FSG Mumpf 89 93 87 269 90 79 74 243 512

71. Moor Walter 46 V Zofingen 4 92 90 90 272 74 79 86 239 511

72. Müller Dieter 53 Kulm 2 SG Unterkulm 98 96 94 288 77 86 58 221 509

73. Lienhard Christoph 65 Zofingen 3 83 94 93 270 86 65 83 234 504

74. Thut Rudolf 61 Kulm FS Seengen 94 87 93 274 78 66 80 224 498

75. Rauch Christian 79 Kulm E SG Menziken 93 96 88 277 66 77 59 202 479

1 Aarau 1 1688

Köchli Thomas 81 575

Haltiner Peter 61 566

Costan Romeo 53 547

2 Baden 1 1682

Willi Roland 65 575

Leuenberger Ernst 50 556

Bürgler Hans 59 551

3 Zofingen 1 1681

Sollberger Rudolf 49 563

Huwiler Willi 53 561

Sollberger Heinz 51 557

4 Zurzach 1 1670

Scherer Markus 71 565

Linder Willy 59 557

Suter Walter 45 V 548

5 Lenzburg 1 1666

Denzler Rolf 64 563

Wyser Marlis 69 563

Müller Severin 77 540
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6 Bremgarten 1 1664

Mathis Jost 46 V 569

Christoffel Andreas 52 551

Gisi Patrick 81 544

7 Muri 1 1658

Häfliger Pius 67 567

Städelin Stefan 79 549

Hotz Josef 46 V 542

8 Lenzburg 2 1651

Rätzer Urs 47 V 552

Lüscher Reto 65 552

Widmer Beat 56 547

9 Kulm 1 1634

Stauber Beat 68 564

Baumgartner Andreas 52 540

Sandmeier Roland 56 530

10 Zofingen 2 1633

Schweizer Hanspeter 47 V 551

Handschin Ernst 54 544

Saxer Marianne 53 538

11 Rheinfelden 1 1633

Häsler Peter 57 550

Hasler Erich 69 549

Gutknecht Willy 65 534

12 Laufenburg 1 1599

Cafaro Jeannine 83 556

Müller Walter 55 523

Amsler Ueli 46 V 520

13 Zurzach 2 1596

Linder David 82 545

Schwenk Hans Peter 58 535

Spuhler Viktor 40 V 516

14 Aarau 2 1595

Gloor Daniel 62 534

Fasler Peter 47 531

Rufi Alfred 39 V 530

15 Baden 2 1593

Meier Monika 67 535

Bürgler Dominik 92 J 529

Hitz Jürg 60 529

16 Zofingen 3 1591

Marti Anton 40 V 551

Brunner Heinz 33 SV 536

Lienhard Christoph 65 504

17 Kulm 2 1580

Sandmeier Rudolf 33 SV 544

Lüscher Marco 91 J 527

Müller Dieter 53 509

18 Bremgarten 2 1577

Meier Stive 89 J 536

Seglias Beatrice 65 523

Stutz Reto 66 518
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19 Bremgarten 3 1576

Fischer Ruedi 36 SV 542

Fawer Hans 42 V 517

Sewer Fritz 50 517

20 Zofingen 4 1556

Dolder Fritz 57 532

Ruf Werner 46 V 513

Moor Walter 46 V 511

21 Rheinfelden 2 1549

Ackermann Ronnj 75 519

Schumacher Marcel 54 518

Güntert Konrad 46 V 512
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